DEBORAH CLARK
Pinellas County Supervisor of Elections - List of Elections

Election Number  Election Date Election Book Closing
378  4/21/2015 Special General Election, HD 64/Redington Shores  3/23/2015
377 3/10/2015 2015 March Municipal Elections 2/9/2015
375 11/4/2014 2014 General Election 10/6/2014
374 8/26/2014 2014 Primary Election 7/28/2014
373  3/11/2014 2014 Spec.General-PIN CTY-HD 13 2/10/2014
372 1/14/2014 2014 Spec.Primary-PIN CTY-HD 13 12/16/2013
371 11/5/2013 Belleair Beach Election 10/7/2013
370 11/5/2013 November Municipal Elections 10/7/2013
369 8/27/2013 St Petersburg Primary 7/29/2013
368 3/12/2013 March Municipal Elections 2/11/2013
365 11/6/2012 2012 General Election 10/9/2012
364 8/14/2012 2012 Primary Election 7/16/2012
363  3/13/2012 St Pete Beach RunOff 2/13/2012
362 3/13/2012 Municipal Elections 2/13/2012
361 1/31/2012 Pres Preference Primary 2012 1/3/2012
360 11/8/2011 Municipal Elections 10/11/2011
359 8/30/2011 St Petersburg Primary 8/1/2011
358 4/19/2011 St Pete Beach Runoff Election 3/21/2011
357 3/8/2011 Municipal Elections 2/7/2011
356 11/2/2010 2010 General Election 10/4/2010
355  8/24/2010 2010 Primary Election 7/26/2010
354 3/9/2010 St Pete Beach Municipal Election 2/8/2010
353  3/9/2010 Municipal Election 2/8/2010
352 9/1/2009 Belleair Bluffs Special Election 8/3/2009
351  11/3/2009 Municipal Election 10/5/2009
350 9/1/2009 St. Petersburg Primary Election 8/3/2009
349  3/10/2009 Oldsmar Annexation 2/9/2009
348  3/10/2009 March Municipal Elections 2/9/2009
347 6/3/2008 St Pete Beach Special Election 5/5/2008
346  4/15/2008 Special General - House District 55 3/17/2008
345  3/25/2008 Special Primary - House District 55 2/25/2008
344 3/11/2008 St Pete Beach Municipal Election 2/11/2008
343  3/11/2008 March 11 2008 Municipal Elections 2/11/2008
342 11/4/2008 2008 General Election 10/6/2008
341  8/26/2008 2008 Primary Election 7/28/2008
340 1/29/2008 Presidential Preference Primary 12/31/2007
339 11/6/2007 Municipal General 10/9/2007
338 9/11/2007 St Petersburg Primary 8/13/2007
337  4/24/2007 Belleair Bluffs 3/26/2007
336  3/13/2007 March 13 2007 ELECTION 2/12/2007
335 9/19/2006 Redington Beach Recall Election 8/21/2006
333  11/7/2006 11/07/2006 GENERAL ELECTION 10/10/2006
332 9/5/2006 09/05/2006 PRIMARY ELECTION 8/7/2006
331 3/14/2006 Municipal Elections 03/14/2006 2/13/2006
330 3/7/2006 Municipal Elections 03/07/2006 2/6/2006
329 11/8/2005 Municipal General 10/11/2005
328  9/27/2005 St. Petersburg Primary 8/29/2005
327 3/8/2005 Municipal Elections 03/08/2005 2/7/2005
326 3/1/2005 Largo Election 03/01/2005 1/31/2005
324 11/2/2004 General Election 2004 10/4/2004

323  8/31/2004 Primary Election 2004 8/2/2004
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3/9/2004
11/4/2003
10/7/2003
9/23/2003
9/23/2003
8/26/2003
4/8/2003
3/11/2003
3/4/2003
2/11/2003
2/4/2003
1/21/2003
11/5/2002
9/10/2002
4/23/2002
4/2/2002
3/26/2002
3/19/2002
3/12/2002
3/5/2002
2/12/2002
8/7/2001
6/12/2001
3/27/2001
3/20/2001
3/13/2001
3/6/2001
2/27/2001
1/23/2001
11/7/2000
10/3/2000
9/5/2000
7/11/2000
6/13/2000
5/9/2000
4/4/2000
3/14/2000
3/7/2000
2/8/2000
11/2/1999
9/14/1999
4/20/1999
3/23/1999
3/16/1999
3/9/1999
3/2/1999
3/2/1999
2/23/1999
2/9/1999
2/9/1999
12/8/1998
11/3/1998
10/1/1998
9/1/1998
3/31/1998
3/17/1998

Pres. Pref. Primary 2004

SP GENERAL 2003

DIST 54 SPECIAL 2003

PSF GENERAL 2003

SP PRIMARY 2003

SE ANNEX 2003

T1I RUNOFF 2003

MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 2003
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 2003
DUNEDIN GENERAL 2003
TARPON SPRING REF 2003
LA/SE ANNEX REF 2003
GENERAL ELECTION 2002
PRIMARY ELECTION 2002
OLDSMAR GENERAL 2002

ST. PETE BEACH RUNOFF 2002
PINELLAS PARK RUNOFF 2002
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 2002
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 2002
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 2002
DUNEDIN MUNICIPAL 2002
SEMINOLE ANNEXATION 2001
SEMINOLE ANNEXATION 2001
ST. PETE GENERAL 2001
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 2001
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 2001
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 2001
ST. PETE PRIMARY 2001
SEMINOLE ANNEXATION 2001
GENERAL ELECTION 2000
SECOND PRIMARY 2000

FIRST PRIMARY 2000

SPECIAL REFERENDUM 2000
SEMINOLE ANNEXATION 2000
SOUTH PASADENA SPECIAL 2000
SEMINOLE ANNEXATION 2000
PRES. PREF. PRIMARY 2000
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 2000
DUNEDIN MUNICIPAL 2000
COUNTYWIDE REF. 1999
SEMINOLE REFERENDUM 1999
SEMINOLE ANNEXATION 1999
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 1999
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 1999
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 1999
SEMINOLE MUNICIPAL 1999
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 1999
ST PETERSBURG PRIMARY 1999
DUNEDIN MUNICIPAL 1999

BELLEAIR BEACH MUNICIPAL 1999

PLANTATION PALMS ANNEX 1998
GENERAL ELECTION 1998
SECOND PRIMARY 1998

FIRST PRIMARY 1998

ST PETE BEACH RUNOFF 1998
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 1998

2/9/2004
10/4/2003
9/6/2003
8/23/2003
8/23/2003
7/26/2003
3/8/2003
2/8/2003
2/1/2003
1/11/2003
1/4/2003
12/21/2002
10/5/2002
8/10/2002
3/23/2002
3/2/2002
2/23/2002
2/16/2002
2/9/2002
2/2/2002
1/12/2002
7/7/2001
5/12/2001
2/24/2001
2/17/2001
2/10/2001
2/3/2001
1/27/2001
12/23/2000
10/7/2000
9/2/2000
8/5/2000
6/10/2000
5/13/2000
4/8/2000
3/4/2000
2/12/2000
2/5/2000
1/8/2000
10/2/1999
8/14/1999
3/20/1999
2/20/1999
2/13/1999
2/6/1999
1/30/1999
1/30/1999
1/23/1999
1/9/1999
1/9/1999
11/7/1998
10/3/1998
8/31/1998
8/1/1998
2/28/1998
2/14/1998
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222
221
220
219
218
217
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213
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3/10/1998
3/3/1998
2/10/1998
11/4/1997
9/26/1997
4/22/1997
4/1/1997
3/25/1997
3/11/1997
3/4/1997
2/25/1997
2/11/1997
12/10/1996
11/5/1996
9/3/1996
4/2/1996
3/19/1996
3/12/1996
3/5/1996
3/5/1996
3/5/1996
3/5/1996
3/5/1996
3/5/1996
2/13/1996
12/12/1995
11/14/1995
10/24/1995
8/29/1995
7/25/1995
3/28/1995
3/21/1995
3/14/1995
3/14/1995
3/14/1995
3/14/1995
3/14/1995
3/14/1995
3/14/1995
3/7/1995
3/7/1995
3/7/1995
3/7/1995
3/7/1995
2/28/1995
2/14/1995
11/8/1994
10/4/1994
9/8/1994
3/8/1994
3/8/1994
3/8/1994
3/8/1994
3/8/1994
3/8/1994
3/8/1994

MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 1998
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 1998
BELLEAIR BEACH 1998
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS
TREASURE ISLAND SPECIAL
ST PETE BEACH RUNOFF
COUNTYWIDE/MUNICIPALS
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS
SP PRIMARY
MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS
SPECIAL MUNICIPAL
GENERAL ELECTION
FIRST PRIMARY

RED. SHORE RUNOFF
TARPON SPRINGS

PRES PREF PRIMARY
GULFPORT

TREASURE ISLAND
SOUTH PASADENA
SEMINOLE

PINELLAS PARK

N REDINGTON BEACH
DUNEDIN

LARGO ANNEXATION
TARPON SPRINGS
CLEARWATER SPECIAL
SPJC SPECIAL ELEC
TARPON SPRINGS SPEC.
ST PETERSBURG GEN
TARPON SPRINGS
OLDSMAR

LARGO

KENNETH CITY

INDIAN SHORES

ST PETE BEACH

INDIAN ROCKS BEACH
CLEARWATER
TREASURE ISLAND
SOUTH PASADENA
SEMINOLE

N REDINGTON BEACH
GULFPORT

ST PETERSBURG PRIM
BELLEAIR BEACH
GENERAL ELECTION
SECOND PRIMARY
FIRST PRIMARY
OLDSMAR

N REDINGTON BEACH
MADEIRA BEACH
MADEIRA BEACH
KENNETH CITY

INDIAN SHORES
INDIAN ROCKS BEACH

2/7/1998
1/31/1998
1/10/1998
10/4/1997
8/26/1997
3/22/1997
3/1/1997
2/22/1997
2/8/1997
2/1/1997
1/25/1997
1/11/1997
11/9/1996
10/5/1996
8/3/1996
3/2/1996
2/17/1996
2/10/1996
2/3/1996
2/3/1996
2/3/1996
2/3/1996
2/3/1996
2/3/1996
1/13/1996
11/11/1995
10/14/1995
9/23/1995
7/29/1995
6/24/1995
2/25/1995
2/18/1995
2/11/1995
2/11/1995
2/11/1995
2/11/1995
2/11/1995
2/11/1995
2/11/1995
2/4/1995
2/4/1995
2/4/1995
2/4/1995
2/4/1995
1/28/1995
1/14/1995
10/8/1994
9/3/1994
8/8/1994
2/5/1994
2/5/1994
2/5/1994
2/5/1994
2/5/1994
2/5/1994
2/5/1994
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181
180
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177
176
175
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173
172
171
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168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
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157
156
155

3/8/1994
3/8/1994
3/8/1994
3/1/1994
3/1/1994
3/1/1994
3/1/1994
3/1/1994
3/1/1994
2/8/1994
2/8/1994
2/1/1994
12/21/1993
11/2/1993
3/23/1993
3/16/1993
3/16/1993
3/9/1993
3/9/1993
3/9/1993
3/9/1993
3/9/1993
3/9/1993
3/9/1993
3/9/1993
3/9/1993
3/9/1993
3/2/1993
3/2/1993
3/2/1993
3/2/1993
3/2/1993
2/23/1993
2/9/1993
2/9/1993
2/9/1993
11/3/1992
10/1/1992
9/1/1992
6/30/1992
3/17/1992
3/10/1992
3/10/1992
3/3/1992
3/3/1992
3/3/1992
3/3/1992
3/3/1992
3/3/1992
3/3/1992
2/11/1992
2/11/1992
11/5/1991
11/5/1991
11/5/1991
3/26/1991

ST PETERSBURG BEACH
SAFETY HARBOR

REDINGTON BEACH SPEC

SPEC GENERAL DIST 55
SOUTH PASADENA
TREASURE ISLAND
SOUTH PASADENA
SEMINOLE

PINELLAS PARK
DUNEDIN

BELLEAIR BEACH
SPEC 1ST PRI DIST 55
TARPON SPRINGS SPEC.
SO. PASADENA SPECIAL
ST PETE GENERAL

S PASADENA FIRE DIST
TARPON SPRINGS
SAFETY HARBOR
REDINGTON SHORES
OLDSMAR

LARGO

KENNETH CITY
INDIAN SHORES
INDIAN ROCKS BEACH
MADEIRA BEACH
CLEARWATER
BELLEAIR

TREASURE ISLAND
SEMINOLE

ST PETERSBURG BEACH
N REDINGTON BEACH
GULFPORT GENERAL
ST PETE PRIMARY
DUNEDIN

BELLEAIR BLUFFS
BELLEAIR BEACH
GENERAL ELECTION
SECOND PRIMARY
FIRST PRIMARY

ST. PETE BCH SPECIAL
TARPON SPRINGS
MADEIRA BEACH
PRES. PREF. PRIMARY
TREASURE ISLAND
SOUTH PASADENA
SEMINOLE

ST PETERSBURG BEACH
PINELLAS PARK GEN.
N. REDINGTON BEACH
GULFPORT GENERAL
BELLEAIR BLUFFS
BELLEAIR BEACH
TARPON SPRINGS SPEC
GULPORT SPECIAL
REDINGTON BEACH

ST PETERSBURG GEN

2/5/1994
2/5/1994
2/5/1994
1/29/1994
1/29/1994
1/29/1994
1/29/1994
1/29/1994
1/29/1994
1/8/1994
1/8/1994
1/1/1994
11/20/1993
10/2/1993
2/20/1993
2/13/1993
2/13/1993
2/6/1993
2/6/1993
2/6/1993
2/6/1993
2/6/1993
2/6/1993
2/6/1993
2/6/1993
2/6/1993
2/6/1993
1/30/1993
1/30/1993
1/30/1993
1/30/1993
1/30/1993
1/23/1993
1/9/1993
1/9/1993
1/9/1993
10/3/1992
8/31/1992
8/1/1992
5/30/1992
2/15/1992
2/8/1992
2/8/1992
2/1/1992
2/1/1992
2/1/1992
2/1/1992
2/1/1992
2/1/1992
2/1/1992
1/11/1992
1/11/1992
10/5/1991
10/5/1991
10/5/1991
2/23/1991
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148
147
146
145
144
143
142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
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132
131
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100

99

3/19/1991
3/12/1991
3/12/1991
3/12/1991
3/12/1991
3/12/1991
3/12/1991
3/12/1991
3/5/1991
3/5/1991
3/5/1991
3/5/1991
3/5/1991
2/26/1991
2/12/1991
2/12/1991
2/12/1991
12/4/1990
11/6/1990
10/2/1990
9/4/1990
5/22/1990
5/22/1990
5/8/1990
3/27/1990
3/20/1990
3/13/1990
3/13/1990
3/13/1990
3/13/1990
3/13/1990
3/13/1990
3/13/1990
3/13/1990
3/6/1990
3/6/1990
3/6/1990
3/6/1990
3/6/1990
2/13/1990
2/13/1990
12/12/1989
12/12/1989
12/5/1989
11/7/1989
11/7/1989
11/7/1989
11/7/1989
5/16/1989
3/28/1989
3/28/1989
3/21/1989
3/14/1989
3/14/1989
3/14/1989
3/14/1989

TARPON SPRINGS
SAFETY HARBOR
OLDSMAR

MADEIRA BEACH
LARGO

KENNETH CITY

INDIAN SHORES

INDIAN ROCKS BEACH
TREASURE ISLAND
SOUTH PASADENA

ST PETERSBURG BEACH
N REDINGTON BEACH
GULFPORT GENERAL
ST PETERSBURG PRIM
DUNEDIN

BELLEAIR BLUFFS
BELLEAIR BEACH
BELLEAIR

GENERAL ELECTION
SECOND PRIMARY
FIRST PRIMARY
BELLEAIR BEACH SPEC
FEATHER SOUND MSTU
SAFETY HARBOR SPEC
MADEIRA BEACH RUNOFF
GULFPORT RUNOFF
SAFETY HARBOR
REDINGTON SHORES
OLDSMAR

MADEIRA BEACH
LARGO

INDIAN SHORES

INDIAN ROCKS BEACH
CLEARWATER

SOUTH PASADENA
SEMINOLE

ST PETERSBURG BEACH
PINELLAS PARK GENERAL
GULFPORT GENERAL
DUNEDIN

BELLEAIR BEACH
SEMINOLE ANNEXATION
TARPON SPRINGS
BELLEAIR

N REDINGTON BEACH
REDINGTON BEACH

ST PETERSBURG BEACH
SALES SURTAX REF.

IR SPEC FIRE DIST
LIBRARY REFERENDUM
ST PETE GENERAL
GULFPORT RUNOFF
SAFETY HARBOR
REDINGTON SHORES
OLDSMAR

MADEIRA BEACH

2/16/1991
2/9/1991
2/9/1991
2/9/1991
2/9/1991
2/9/1991
2/9/1991
2/9/1991
2/2/1991
2/2/1991
2/2/1991
2/2/1991
2/2/1991
1/26/1991
1/12/1991
1/12/1991
1/12/1991
11/3/1990
10/6/1990
9/1/1990
8/4/1990
4/21/1990
4/21/1990
4/7/1990
2/24/1990
2/17/1990
2/10/1990
2/10/1990
2/10/1990
2/10/1990
2/10/1990
2/10/1990
2/10/1990
2/10/1990
2/3/1990
2/3/1990
2/3/1990
2/3/1990
2/3/1990
1/13/1990
1/13/1990
11/11/1989
11/11/1989
11/4/1989
10/7/1989
10/7/1989
10/7/1989
10/7/1989
4/15/1989
2/25/1989
2/25/1989
2/18/1989
2/11/1989
2/11/1989
2/11/1989
2/11/1989
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97
96
95
94
93
92
91
9
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43

3/14/1989
3/14/1989
3/14/1989
3/14/1989
3/7/1989
3/7/1989
3/7/1989
3/7/1989
3/7/1989
2/28/1989
2/14/1989
2/14/1989
12/13/1988
12/6/1988
11/8/1988
10/4/1988
9/6/1988
5/24/1988
5/17/1988
3/8/1988
3/8/1988
3/8/1988
3/8/1988
3/8/1988
3/1/1988
3/1/1988
3/1/1988
3/1/1988
3/1/1988
2/9/1988
2/9/1988
12/8/1987
6/30/1987
3/24/1987
3/17/1987
3/10/1987
3/10/1987
3/10/1987
3/10/1987
3/10/1987
3/10/1987
3/10/1987
3/10/1987
3/3/1987
3/3/1987
3/3/1987
3/3/1987
3/3/1987
2/24/1987
2/10/1987
2/10/1987
2/10/1987
12/9/1986
11/4/1986
9/30/1986
9/2/1986

LARGO

KENNETH CITY
INDIAN ROCKS BEACH
CLEARWATER

SOUTH PASADENA
SEMINOLE

N REDINGTON BEACH
TREASURE ISLAND
GULFPORT GENERAL
ST PETE PRIMARY
BELLEAIR BLUFFS
BELLEAIR BEACH
TARPON SPRINGS
BELLEAIR

GENERAL ELECTION
SECOND PRIMARY
FIRST PRIMARY
SEMINOLE ANNEXATION
ST PETE BEACH SPECIAL
SAFETY HARBOR
OLDSMAR

MADEIRA BEACH
INDIAN ROCKS BEACH
PRES PREF PRIMARY
TREASURE ISLAND
SOUTH PASADENA
SEMINOLE

ST PETERSBURG BEACH
GULFPORT GENERAL
DUNEDIN

BELLEAIR BEACH
TARPON SPRINGS
PINELLAS PARK RECALL
ST PETE GENERAL
GULFPORT RUNOFF
SAFETY HARBOR
REDINGTON SHORES
OLDSMAR

MADEIRA BEACH
LARGO

INDIAN SHORES
INDIAN ROCKS BEACH
CLEARWATER
TREASURE ISLAND
SOUTH PASADENA
SEMINOLE

ST PETERSBURG BEACH
GULFPORT GENERAL
ST PETE PRIMARY
DUNEDIN

BELLEAIR BLUFFS
BELLEAIR BEACH
TARPON SPRINGS
GENERAL ELECTION
SECOND PRIMARY
FIRST PRIMARY

2/11/1989
2/11/1989
2/11/1989
2/11/1989
2/4/1989
2/4/1989
2/4/1989
2/4/1989
2/4/1989
1/28/1989
1/14/1989
1/14/1989
11/12/1988
11/5/1988
10/8/1988
9/3/1988
8/6/1988
4/23/1988
4/16/1988
2/6/1988
2/6/1988
2/6/1988
2/6/1988
2/6/1988
1/30/1988
1/30/1988
1/30/1988
1/30/1988
1/30/1988
1/9/1988
1/9/1988
11/7/1987
5/30/1987
2/21/1987
2/14/1987
2/7/1987
2/7/1987
2/7/1987
2/7/1987
2/7/1987
2/7/1987
2/7/1987
2/7/1987
1/31/1987
1/31/1987
1/31/1987
1/31/1987
1/31/1987
1/24/1987
1/10/1987
1/10/1987
1/10/1987
11/8/1986
10/4/1986
8/30/1986
8/2/1986
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3/18/1986
3/11/1986
3/11/1986
3/11/1986
3/11/1986
3/11/1986
3/11/1986
3/11/1986
3/4/1986
3/4/1986
3/4/1986
3/4/1986
3/4/1986
2/11/1986
12/17/1985
12/10/1985
12/10/1985
12/3/1985
11/5/1985
11/5/1985
10/15/1985
10/1/1985
7/15/1985
3/26/1985
3/19/1985
3/12/1985
3/12/1985
3/12/1985
3/12/1985
3/12/1985
3/5/1985
3/5/1985
3/5/1985
2/26/1985
2/12/1985
2/12/1985
2/12/1985
12/11/1984
12/11/1984
12/4/1984
12/4/1984
11/6/1984
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GULFPORT GENERAL
SAFETY HARBOR
OLDSMAR

MADEIRA BEACH
KENNETH CITY
INDIAN SHORES
INDIAN ROCKS BEACH
CLEARWATER

ST PETERSBURG BEACH
SOUTH PASADENA
SEMINOLE

TREASURE ISLAND
PINELLAS PARK GEN.
BELLEAIR BEACH
RED. SHORES RUNOFF
TARPON SPRINGS
REDINGTON SHORES
BELLEAIR

PALM HARBOR #2
REDINGTON BEACH
PALM HARBOR #1
CLEARWATER SPECIAL
TARPON SPRINGS

ST PETE GENERAL
GULFPORT GENERAL
OLDSMAR

SAFETY HARBOR
KENNETH CITY
INDIAN ROCKS BEACH
LARGO

ST PETERSBURG BEACH
GULFPORT - PRIMARY
SOUTH PASADENA

ST PETE PRIMARY
BELLEAIR BEACH
DUNEDIN
CLEARWATER
TARPON SPRINGS
REDINGTON SHORES
CLEARWATER

INDIAN SHORES
GENERAL ELECTION

2/15/1986
2/8/1986
2/8/1986
2/8/1986
2/8/1986
2/8/1986
2/8/1986
2/8/1986
2/1/1986
2/1/1986
2/1/1986
2/1/1986
2/1/1986
1/11/1986
11/16/1985
11/9/1985
11/9/1985
11/2/1985
10/5/1985
10/5/1985
9/14/1985
8/31/1985
6/14/1985
2/23/1985
2/16/1985
2/9/1985
2/9/1985
2/9/1985
2/9/1985
2/9/1985
2/2/1985
2/2/1985
2/2/1985
1/26/1985
1/12/1985
1/12/1985
1/12/1985
11/10/1984
11/10/1984
11/3/1984
11/3/1984
10/6/1984
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